DATE

MEETING

CALENDAR OF EVENTS DRAFT

BUDGET PROCESS

1/25/2010

2/1/2010

2/8/2010

2/16/2010

2/22/2010

3/1/2010

3/8/2010

3/15/2010

3/22/2010

Working Session
Council Meeting

Working Session

Council Meeting

Working Session

Council Meeting
Working Session
Council Meeting

Working Session

Community Services: Overview of Responses for Council Offsite
Mack Pool & Senior Center Task Force Report

Community Services: Follow-up to Council Offsite
Safety and Financial Services and Administrator: Overview of Responses to Council Offsite

Safety and Financial Services and Administrator: Follow-up to Council Offsite
Public Services: Overview of Responses to Council Offsite

Public Services: Follow-up to Council Offsite

Available for Additional Follow-up
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