CALENDAR OF EVENTS

DRAFT

DATE	MEETING	BUDGET PROCESS
1/25/2010	Working Session	Community Services: Overview of Responses for Council Offsite
2/1/2010	Council Meeting	Mack Pool & Senior Center Task Force Report
2/8/2010	Working Session	Community Services: Follow-up to Council Offsite Safety and Financial Services and Administrator: Overview of Responses to Council Offsite
2/16/2010	Council Meeting	
2/22/2010	Working Session	Safety and Financial Services and Administrator: Follow-up to Council Offsite Public Services: Overview of Responses to Council Offsite
3/1/2010	Council Meeting	
3/8/2010	Working Session	Public Services: Follow-up to Council Offsite
3/15/2010	Council Meeting	
3/22/2010	Working Session	Available for Additional Follow-up